

Present:Sri Subhasis Ghosh,Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
In-Ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.
CNR WBUD01-000569-2021 ,J.O.CODE WB00579

MAC-43/2021

3/30.04.2021

PO is on Leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Parties take no step.

The Local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any party of this case. Requisite has been filed.Issue the same.

To 26.8.21 for SR/AD.

D/C

