

CNR WBUD01-000569-2021 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MAC-43/2021

10/17.12.2022

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate. Petitioner is
directed to file requiste at once.

To 23.3.23 for SR/AD.

D/C

