

CNR WBUD01-000569-2021 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MACC-43/2021

12/23.3.2023

Parties take no step.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar Association the case is
adjourned. Petitioner is directed to file requiste at once.

To 29.07.23 for SR/AD.

D/C

