

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000569-2021 , J.O.CODE WB00891
MACC-43/2021

13/29.7.2023
31.07.2023

PO is transferred.

Record is put up today as the schedule date i.e 29.07.2023 was
holiday.Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.
To 30.11.2023 for SR/AD.
D/C

