

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000569-2021 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-43/2021

15/30.11.2023

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No requisite has been filed today.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite at once.

To 08.02.2024 for SR/AD.

D/C

