

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000569-2021 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-43/2021

16/ 08.02.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-Ins Com appeared with vakalatnama and WS and also filed a petition u/s 170 of MV Act.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite of OP-Owner at once.

To 04.06.2024 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C

